Monitorler

Uriin

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1IMS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

Marka

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Dell

Msi

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

388,50

409,50

441,00

523,95

278,25

336,00

345,45

376,95

388,50

418,95

418,95

513,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C Asus 0 733,95 USD

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 796,95 USD

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 0 859,95 USD



